
7^Alliance Classifier Match Estense
3/5/2017

Match Results by Division

SSP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 112,06 23,60 11 0 34,60 1 18,65 5 0 23,65 1 30,81 23 0 53,81 1

SSP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Dessi, Pietro IT963923 98,10 23,44 1 0 24,44 1 19,67 8 0 27,67 2 41,99 1 3 45,99 2
2 Vitella, Dario IT1515 102,58 23,24 12 0 35,24 4 18,54 7 0 25,54 1 32,80 9 0 41,80 1
3 Casari, Maurizio IT2027 111,59 23,16 6 0 29,16 2 25,39 5 0 30,39 3 35,04 17 0 52,04 4
4 Pigato, Simone IT2070 112,12 22,41 9 0 31,41 3 16,53 14 3 33,53 5 34,18 13 0 47,18 3
5 Marchetti, Marco IT412046 124,90 23,58 13 0 36,58 5 21,88 6 3 30,88 4 33,44 24 0 57,44 5

SSP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Farfante, Giacomo IT989309 124,09 29,50 7 0 36,50 1 29,46 2 0 31,46 1 47,13 9 0 56,13 1
2 Gasparetto, Paolo    A. IT668937 146,78 28,66 17 0 45,66 2 28,00 11 0 39,00 2 48,12 14 0 62,12 2
3 Resta, Emanuele IT540503 164,48 36,43 18 0 54,43 4 29,25 11 0 40,25 3 46,80 23 0 69,80 3
4 Zanardi, Daniele IT277815 183,82 32,73 18 0 50,73 3 23,04 23 0 46,04 4 42,05 45 0 87,05 4

SSP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Zaramella, Fabrizio IT348109 130,21 29,99 9 0 38,99 1 24,66 9 0 33,66 1 47,56 10 0 57,56 1
2 Malosso, Paolo IT269343 162,18 33,67 19 0 52,67 2 30,57 11 0 41,57 2 45,94 22 0 67,94 2
3 Ragazzo, Fabio IT317331 190,34 38,99 28 0 66,99 5 31,36 11 0 42,36 3 52,99 28 0 80,99 4
4 Maria, Stefano IT160522 199,59 30,17 24 0 54,17 3 25,41 19 0 44,41 4 46,01 46 9 101,01 5
5 Basile, Pasquale IT431938 199,71 47,88 19 0 66,88 4 38,98 15 0 53,98 5 56,85 22 0 78,85 3

SSP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Marsibilio, Antonio IT257485 123,35 35,61 0 0 35,61 1 27,98 2 0 29,98 1 37,76 20 0 57,76 1



CDP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Matteazzi, Natalino IT198552 123,39 31,16 6 0 37,16 1 24,99 3 0 27,99 1 48,24 10 0 58,24 1

CDP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Testini, Ugo IT518352 195,91 31,00 20 0 51,00 1 27,63 28 0 55,63 1 56,28 33 0 89,28 1

CDP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Rizzi, Michele IT500774 114,94 28,69 7 0 35,69 1 21,47 7 0 28,47 1 40,78 10 0 50,78 1

BUG - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Medici, Davide IT732632 148,74 31,97 23 0 54,97 1 24,85 5 0 29,85 1 39,92 24 0 63,92 1

ESP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 121,92 28,45 12 0 40,45 1 22,81 4 0 26,81 1 39,66 12 3 54,66 2
2 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 140,41 25,58 18 0 43,58 2 22,46 20 0 42,46 3 36,37 18 0 54,37 1
3 Minozzi, Nicola IT201860 168,37 34,42 20 0 54,42 3 23,40 15 3 41,40 2 42,55 27 3 72,55 3

ESP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sartori, Gilberto IT288328 137,03 33,59 7 0 40,59 1 30,71 2 0 32,71 1 43,73 17 3 63,73 1

ESP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Marin, Gabriel IT694804 146,07 33,42 11 0 44,42 1 29,85 2 0 31,85 1 55,80 14 0 69,80 1



CCP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DCMA Covre, Rudy IT1902 82,84 21,82 1 0 22,82 1 21,16 1 0 22,16 1 32,86 5 0 37,86 1

CCP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Casaroli, Alberto IT988465 110,38 27,19 4 0 31,19 1 22,09 3 0 25,09 1 39,10 15 0 54,10 1
2 Colonna, Valerio IT673187 143,14 29,81 10 0 39,81 2 24,95 6 0 30,95 2 43,38 29 0 72,38 2

CCP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Calzolari, Eros IT961835 149,92 30,68 13 0 43,68 1 19,05 12 0 31,05 1 39,19 36 0 75,19 1

Stage 1 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Covre, Rudy IT1902 82,84 21,82 1 0 22,82 1 21,16 1 0 22,16 1 32,86 5 0 37,86 1

Stage 2 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Covre, Rudy IT1902 82,84 21,82 1 0 22,82 1 21,16 1 0 22,16 1 32,86 5 0 37,86 1

Stage 3 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Covre, Rudy IT1902 82,84 21,82 1 0 22,82 1 21,16 1 0 22,16 1 32,86 5 0 37,86 1



7^Alliance Classifier Match Estense
3/5/2017

Match Results Most Accurate

Most Accurate
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Covre, Rudy IT1902 82,84 7 21,82 1 0 22,82 1 21,16 1 0 22,16 1 32,86 5 0 37,86 1
2 Dessi, Pietro IT963923 98,10 10 23,44 1 0 24,44 2 19,67 8 0 27,67 6 41,99 1 3 45,99 3
3 Farfante, Giacomo IT989309 124,09 18 29,50 7 0 36,50 10 29,46 2 0 31,46 15 47,13 9 0 56,13 11
4 Matteazzi, Natalino IT198552 123,39 19 31,16 6 0 37,16 12 24,99 3 0 27,99 7 48,24 10 0 58,24 15
5 Casaroli, Alberto IT988465 110,38 22 27,19 4 0 31,19 4 22,09 3 0 25,09 3 39,10 15 0 54,10 8
6 Marsibilio, Antonio IT257485 123,35 22 35,61 0 0 35,61 8 27,98 2 0 29,98 10 37,76 20 0 57,76 14
7 Rizzi, Michele IT500774 114,94 24 28,69 7 0 35,69 9 21,47 7 0 28,47 8 40,78 10 0 50,78 5
8 Sartori, Gilberto IT288328 137,03 26 33,59 7 0 40,59 16 30,71 2 0 32,71 17 43,73 17 3 63,73 17
9 Marin, Gabriel IT694804 146,07 27 33,42 11 0 44,42 19 29,85 2 0 31,85 16 55,80 14 0 69,80 20
10 Vitella, Dario IT1515 102,58 28 23,24 12 0 35,24 7 18,54 7 0 25,54 4 32,80 9 0 41,80 2
11 Casari, Maurizio IT2027 111,59 28 23,16 6 0 29,16 3 25,39 5 0 30,39 11 35,04 17 0 52,04 6
12 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 121,92 28 28,45 12 0 40,45 15 22,81 4 0 26,81 5 39,66 12 3 54,66 10
13 Zaramella, Fabrizio IT348109 130,21 28 29,99 9 0 38,99 13 24,66 9 0 33,66 19 47,56 10 0 57,56 13
14 Pigato, Simone IT2070 112,12 36 22,41 9 0 31,41 5 16,53 14 3 33,53 18 34,18 13 0 47,18 4
15 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 112,06 39 23,60 11 0 34,60 6 18,65 5 0 23,65 2 30,81 23 0 53,81 7
16 Gasparetto, Paolo    A. IT668937 146,78 42 28,66 17 0 45,66 20 28,00 11 0 39,00 20 48,12 14 0 62,12 16
17 Marchetti, Marco IT412046 124,90 43 23,58 13 0 36,58 11 21,88 6 3 30,88 12 33,44 24 0 57,44 12
18 Colonna, Valerio IT673187 143,14 45 29,81 10 0 39,81 14 24,95 6 0 30,95 13 43,38 29 0 72,38 22
19 Medici, Davide IT732632 148,74 52 31,97 23 0 54,97 27 24,85 5 0 29,85 9 39,92 24 0 63,92 18
20 Malosso, Paolo IT269343 162,18 52 33,67 19 0 52,67 23 30,57 11 0 41,57 23 45,94 22 0 67,94 19
21 Resta, Emanuele IT540503 164,48 52 36,43 18 0 54,43 26 29,25 11 0 40,25 21 46,80 23 0 69,80 21
22 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 140,41 56 25,58 18 0 43,58 17 22,46 20 0 42,46 25 36,37 18 0 54,37 9
23 Basile, Pasquale IT431938 199,71 56 47,88 19 0 66,88 28 38,98 15 0 53,98 28 56,85 22 0 78,85 25
24 Calzolari, Eros IT961835 149,92 61 30,68 13 0 43,68 18 19,05 12 0 31,05 14 39,19 36 0 75,19 24
25 Minozzi, Nicola IT201860 168,37 62 34,42 20 0 54,42 25 23,40 15 3 41,40 22 42,55 27 3 72,55 23
26 Ragazzo, Fabio IT317331 190,34 67 38,99 28 0 66,99 29 31,36 11 0 42,36 24 52,99 28 0 80,99 26
27 Testini, Ugo IT518352 195,91 81 31,00 20 0 51,00 22 27,63 28 0 55,63 29 56,28 33 0 89,28 28
28 Zanardi, Daniele IT277815 183,82 86 32,73 18 0 50,73 21 23,04 23 0 46,04 27 42,05 45 0 87,05 27
29 Maria, Stefano IT160522 199,59 89 30,17 24 0 54,17 24 25,41 19 0 44,41 26 46,01 46 9 101,01 29


